5/30/2025

2025 Dress Rehearsal Schedule - "Welcome To The Jungle"

Osbourn Park High School - Manassas, VA

Dress Rehearsal Saturday

Saturday, June 14, 2025 [J- 10:30 AM show, arrival time for rehearsal is 7:50 AM

Approx. Rehearsal Time
8:00 AM
8:05 AM
8:10 AM
8:15 AM
8:20 AM
8:25 AM
8:30 AM
8:35 AM
8:40 AM
8:45 AM
8:50 AM
8:55 AM
9:00 AM

9:05 AM
9:10 AM
9:15 AM
9:20 AM
9:25 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM

9:40 AM

Class Day/Time
Company

2's Tue 430

4's & 5's Mon 530
Adult Tap Thu 1130
Ballet 1 Wed 530

Tap 5 Wed 430

Hip Hop 3 Thu 530
Company

Ballet 1 Mon 630

3's & 4's Wed 4:30
Jazz 5 Wed 530

4's & 5's Mon 530
Jazz 1 Thu 530

Tap 1 Tue 530

Lyrical 5 Mon 730
Company

Tap 1 Thu 430

Senior Solo - Audrey B
Acro 1 Tue 430

Ballet 5 Mon 630
Musical Th 1-2 Mon 730
Company

Acro 5 Tue 730
Musical Th 5 Tues 630
Jazz 1 Tue 630
Company

Company

Dance Team Pom 5 Tues 730
Company

Company

Song Title

Dog Days

Stuffy The Great

Three Little Birds

Aint No Mountain...

Colors of the Wind

Jump, Jive, & Wail

Boss

Baby I'm a Star

Can You Feel The Love Tonight
The Animal Parade

Jungle

Walk The Llama Llama

What D'you Know About Me
Zuka Zama

Hope Ur Ok

Impossible Dream

All Of The Time

Adventure

Entrance of the Lions
Things You Can Think
Friend Like Me

Only The Wild Ones
Razzle Dazzle

Surfin Safari

Gold

River

London Bridge

Fixer Upper

You Want Me

Teacher
Heidi
Brooke
Tiffany
Heidi
Brooke
Tiffany
Brittany
Brooke
Stephanie
Stephanie
Bella
Tiffany

\%
Katherine
Erin F
Brooke

\%

Erin
Kathy
Tiffany
Heidi
Erin
Kathy
Brooke
Kathy
Tiffany
Heidi
Katherine
Heidi

Saturday, June 14, 2025 [1- 2:30 PM show, arrival time for rehearsal is 12:05 pm

Approx. Rehearsal Time
12:15 PM
12:20 PM
12:25 PM
12:30 PM
12:35 PM
12:40 PM
12:45 PM
12:50 PM
12:55 PM
1:00 PM
1:05 PM
1:10 PM

Class Day/Time
On Your Feet

3's & 4's Sat 900
5's & 6's Mon 530
Hip Hop 4 Thu 630
Jazz 2 Wed 430
Tap 6 Thurs 530
4's & 5's Thu 430
Company

Acro 3 Wed 630
Jazz 6 Thurs 630
Tap 2 Wed 5:30
5's & 6's Mon 530
Company

Lyrical 6 Tues 530
4's & 5's Thu 430

Song Title

Bare Necessities
Wonderful Life
Pound The Alarm
Hold My Hand
Fireflies

It's A Small World
Consellations
Lost In The Wild
Don't Play

Blue Suede Shoes
We Go Together
Ain't We Got Fun
Girls

Rockin' Robin

Teacher

Brooke
Lindsey
Brittany
Bella
Heidi
Tiffany
Tiffany
Erin

Vv
Tiffany
Lindsey
Tiffany
Brooke
Tiffany



5/30/2025

1:15PM
1:20 PM
1:25PM
1:30 PM

1:35PM
1:40 PM
1:45 PM
1:50 PM
1:55 PM
2:00 PM

Approx. Rehearsal Time
4:15 PM
4:20 PM
4:25 PM
4:30 PM
4:35 PM
4:40 PM
4:45 PM
4:50 PM
4:55 PM
5:00 PM
5:05 PM
5:10 PM
5:15 PM

5:20 PM

5:25 PM
5:30 PM
5:35PM
5:40 PM
5:45 PM
5:50 PM

Company

Acro ages 5-6 Wed 430
Ballet 2 Tues 630
Ballet 6 Tues 430

Bows & Bowties
Company

Ballet 2 Mon 5:30
Senior Solo - Mackenzie C
Company

Beg Pointe Wed 430
Int Modern Mon 730
Hip Hop 1 Wed 730
Acro 1 Wed 530
Company

Company

Aretha

Frog & Toad
Eye of the Tiger
Puss & Boots

Paper Moon
We Are One

| Stand

Kingdom Dance

Monolith

I'm A Lady

Africa

Applause

Devil Went Down To Georgia

Dress Rehearsal Saturday

Heidi
Erin
Vv
Kathy

Heidi
Stephanie

Brooke
Brooke
Becky
Katherine
Erin
Katherine
Heidi

Saturday, June 14, 2025 [1- 6:30 PM show, arrival time for rehearsal is 4:05 pm

Class Day/Time
Company

4's & 5's Sat 930

5's & 6's Thu 530
Beg Tap Sat 1130
Jazz 3 Wed 530
Lyrical 7 Thurs 530
Adult Tap Tue 730
Acro 2 Mon 730
Company

4's & 5's Sat 930

Jazz 7 Mon 430

Beg Jazz Sat 1030
Tap 3 Wed 630

5's & 6's Thu 530
Tap 7 Mon 530
Company

Company

Acro ages 5-6 Sat 900
Company

Ballet 3 Mon 430
Senior Solo - Paige C
Ballet 7 Thurs 430
Preballet Tue 430
Acro 6 Wed 730

Beg Modern Wed 430
Dance Team Pom 6-7
Company

Song Title

Dog Days

Just Like A Butterfly
Surfs Up

Crocodile Rock
Wings

Fields of Gold
Jungle Boogie

Wild Ones

Life Is Sweeter
Broadway Banana
No Roots

Try Everything
George of the Jungle
Feelin' Good

Viva la Vida

Le Disko

Little Secret

Hey Hey We're the Monkees
Wind Beneath My Wings
Wildest Dreams

Welcome To The Jungle
You've Got A Friend In Me
Out of the Woods

Wings

Birds of a Feather

What's Up Duloc

Teacher
Heidi
Tiffany
Tiffany
Stephanie
Morgan
Jenn

\Y

Erin
Kathy
Tiffany
Brooke
Stephanie
Tiffany
Tiffany
Melissa
Maggie
Tiffany
Erin
Katherine
Lauren

Kathy
Katherine
Erin
Morgan
Heidi
Heidi



