	Osbourn Park High	School - Manassas, VA	
Sati	urday, June 14, 2025 □- 10:30 AM	show, arrival time for rehearsal is 7	7:50 AM
Approx. Rehearsal Time	Class Day/Time	Song Title	Teacher
	Company	Dog Days	Heidi
8:00 AM	2's Tue 430	Stuffy The Great	Brooke
8:05 AM	4's & 5's Mon 530	Three Little Birds	Tiffany
8:10 AM	Adult Tap Thu 1130	Aint No Mountain	Heidi
8:15 AM	Ballet 1 Wed 530	Colors of the Wind	Brooke
8:20 AM	Tap 5 Wed 430	Jump, Jive, & Wail	Tiffany
8:25 AM 	Hip Hop 3 Thu 530	Boss	Brittany
	Company	Baby I'm a Star	Brooke
8:30 AM	Ballet 1 Mon 630	Can You Feel The Love Tonight	Stephanie
8:35 AM	3's & 4's Wed 4:30	The Animal Parade	Stephanie
8:40 AM	Jazz 5 Wed 530	Jungle	Bella
8:45 AM	4's & 5's Mon 530	Walk The Llama Llama	Tiffany
8:50 AM	Jazz 1 Thu 530	What D'you Know About Me	V
8:55 AM	Tap 1 Tue 530	Zuka Zama	Katherine
9:00 AM 	Lyrical 5 Mon 730	Hope Ur Ok	Erin F
	Company	Impossible Dream	Brooke
9:05 AM	Tap 1 Thu 430	All Of The Time	V
	Senior Solo - Audrey B		
9:10 AM	Acro 1 Tue 430	Adventure	Erin
9:15 AM	Ballet 5 Mon 630	Entrance of the Lions	Kathy
9:20 AM	Musical Th 1-2 Mon 730	Things You Can Think	Tiffany
	Company	Friend Like Me	Heidi
9:25 AM	Acro 5 Tue 730	Only The Wild Ones	Erin
9:30 AM	Musical Th 5 Tues 630	Razzle Dazzle	Kathy
9:35 AM	Jazz 1 Tue 630	Surfin Safari	Brooke
	Company	Gold	Kathy
	Company	River	Tiffany
9:40 AM	Dance Team Pom 5 Tues 730	London Bridge	Heidi
	Company	Fixer Upper	Katherine
	Company	You Want Me	Heidi
Sat	urday, June 14, 2025 🗆 - 2:30 PM s	how, arrival time for rehearsal is 12	2:05 pm
Approx. Rehearsal Time	Class Day/Time	Song Title	Teacher
	On Your Feet		
12:15 PM	3's & 4's Sat 900	Bare Necessities	Brooke
12:20 PM	5's & 6's Mon 530	Wonderful Life	Lindsey
12:25 PM	Hip Hop 4 Thu 630	Pound The Alarm	Brittany
12:30 PM	Jazz 2 Wed 430	Hold My Hand	Bella
12:35 PM	Tap 6 Thurs 530	Fireflies	Heidi
12:40 PM 	4's & 5's Thu 430	It's A Small World	Tiffany
	Company	Consellations	Tiffany
12:45 PM	Acro 3 Wed 630	Lost In The Wild	Erin
12:50 PM	Jazz 6 Thurs 630	Don't Play	V
12:55 PM	Tap 2 Wed 5:30	Blue Suede Shoes	Tiffany
1:00 PM 	5's & 6's Mon 530	We Go Together	Lindsey
	Company	Ain't We Got Fun	Tiffany
1:05 PM	Lyrical 6 Tues 530	Girls	Brooke
1:10 PM	4's & 5's Thu 430	Rockin' Robin	Tiffany

5/30/2025

	_		
	Company	Aretha	Heidi
1:15 PM	Acro ages 5-6 Wed 430	Frog & Toad	Erin
1:20 PM	Ballet 2 Tues 630	Eye of the Tiger	V
1:25 PM	Ballet 6 Tues 430	Puss & Boots	Kathy
1:30 PM	Bows & Bowties		
	Company	Paper Moon	Heidi
1:35 PM	Ballet 2 Mon 5:30	We Are One	Stephanie
	Senior Solo - Mackenzie C		
1:40 PM	Company	I Stand	Brooke
1:45 PM	Beg Pointe Wed 430	Kingdom Dance	Brooke
1:50 PM	Int Modern Mon 730	Monolith	Becky
1:55 PM	Hip Hop 1 Wed 730	I'm A Lady	Katherine
2:00 PM	Acro 1 Wed 530	Africa	Erin
	Company	Applause	Katherine
	Company	Devil Went Down To Georgia	Heidi
Sa	turday, June 14, 2025 □- 6:30 PM	1 show, arrival time for rehearsal is	4:05 pm
Approx. Rehearsal Time	Class Day/Time	Song Title	Teacher
	Company	Dog Days	Heidi
4:15 PM	4's & 5's Sat 930	Just Like A Butterfly	Tiffany
4:20 PM	5's & 6's Thu 530	Surfs Up	Tiffany
4:25 PM	Beg Tap Sat 1130	Crocodile Rock	Stephanie
4:30 PM	Jazz 3 Wed 530	Wings	Morgan
4:35 PM	Lyrical 7 Thurs 530	Fields of Gold	Jenn
4:40 PM	Adult Tap Tue 730	Jungle Boogie	V
4:45 PM	Acro 2 Mon 730	Wild Ones	Erin
	Company	Life Is Sweeter	Kathy
4:50 PM	4's & 5's Sat 930	Broadway Banana	Tiffany
4:55 PM	Jazz 7 Mon 430	No Roots	Brooke
5:00 PM	Beg Jazz Sat 1030	Try Everything	Stephanie
5:05 PM	Tap 3 Wed 630	George of the Jungle	Tiffany
5:10 PM	5's & 6's Thu 530	Feelin' Good	Tiffany
5:15 PM	Tap 7 Mon 530	Viva la Vida	Melissa
	Company	Le Disko	Maggie
	Company	Little Secret	Tiffany
5:20 PM	Acro ages 5-6 Sat 900	Hey Hey We're the Monkees	Erin
	Company	Wind Beneath My Wings	Katherine
5:25 PM	Ballet 3 Mon 430	Wildest Dreams	Lauren
	Senior Solo - Paige C		
5:30 PM	Ballet 7 Thurs 430	Welcome To The Jungle	Kathy
5:35 PM	Preballet Tue 430	You've Got A Friend In Me	Katherine
5:40 PM	Acro 6 Wed 730	Out of the Woods	Erin
5:45 PM	Beg Modern Wed 430	Wings	Morgan
5:50 PM	Dance Team Pom 6-7	Birds of a Feather	Heidi
	Company	What's Up Duloc	Heidi

5/30/2025